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  DAILY RISK ASSESSMENT.    YES    NO    Action Taken  

Doors clear from Obstructions.     

Toilets cleaned:  - Toilet Roll, Soap and Hand  Towels available.      

Storeroom door closed.     

Notice Boards Out.     

Visitors Signing In Sheet in the Entrance  Hall.     

Soc ket Covers on.     

First Aid Box Available.     

Drinking Water Available.     

Outdoor Area Checked:  -   Glass, Rubbish  etc. Check Gate is Locked.     

Sand Pit Checked for Damage and Splinters     

Playhouse checked for Damage and  Splinters     

Any Potential H azards.     

Kitchen Safety Gate Closed.     

             Clifton Moor Pre-School
Lakeside Primary Academy
Oakdale Road

Clifton Moor

York

YO30 4YL

Telephone – 07745 902272

Holiday Dates 2023/2024
Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 4th  September


Pre-School Closed – Training Day
Tuesday 5th September


Pre-School Opens
Friday 27th  October



Pre-School Closes
Monday 6th  November

           Pre-School Opens 
Friday 8th  December


Pre-School Closed – Training Day
Friday 22nd December


Pre-school Closes
Spring Term 2024
Monday 8th January



Pre-School Opens

Friday 9th  February



Pre-School Closes

Monday 19th February


Pre-School Opens

Friday 22nd March

                     Pre-School Closes
Summer Term 2024 

Monday 8th April



Pre-School Opens

Monday 15th April



Pre-School Closed – Training Day
Monday 6th May



Pre-School Closed – Bank Holiday
Friday 24th May



Pre-School Closes

Monday 3rd June



Pre-School Opens

Friday 28th June 



Pre-School Closed – Training Day
Friday 19th July



Pre-School Closes 

Monday 22nd July



Pre-school Closed – Training Day

Clifton Moor Pre-School, Lakeside Primary School, Oakdale Road, Clifton Moor, York, YO30 4YL.
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Ofsted Registration Number : EY414383

Company Number: 72666807  Charity Number: 1136705

www.cliftonmoorpreschool.co.uk
info@cliftonmoorpreschool.co.uk
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